Wycombe District S C

#501 Men 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals Startsat08:30 AM
3 Orpin, Ethan 13 SUTL 2:45.00
4 Cain, Aaron 13 WYCS 2:44.10
5 Morgan, Charlie 14 TEDL 2:44.60
Heat 20f9 Finals Starts at 08:34 AM
1 Naumovich, Alexander 14 AMES 2:40.00
2 Lopez-Timur, Ethan 13 EPSS 2:38.61
3 Amiri, Mason 13 WITS 2:38.40
4 Batey, Fraser 14 AMES 2:34.88
5 Ray, Matthew 13 wWwws 2:37.90
6 Errey, Chris 14 WYCS 2:38.42
7 Knight, Rex 14 GUIS 2:38.90
Heat 3 of9 Finals Startsat 08:38 AM
1 Deacon, Cameron 14 CocCYy 2:32.60
2 Jenks, Gethin 14 SWDW 2:30.60
3 Bhatia, Advay 14 HISL 2:28.90
4 Strong, William 15 WYCS 2:28.00
5 Pawlik, Ben 14 HISL 2:28.40
6 Shepherd, Oscar 15 REAS 2:29.68
7 Workman, Alfie 15 SWDW 2:30.90
8 Burd, Alex 14 SUTL 2:33.90
Heat 4 of9 Finals Starts at 08:41 AM
1 Palmer, Jack 14 POOW 2:25.70
2 Macfarlane, Cameron 15 SUTL 2:25.20
3 Chana, Dhan 16 HISL 2:23.70
4 Grayson, Barnaby 16 NEWS 2:23.20
5 Allinson-Rodrigues, Josht 16 TEDL 2:23.50
6 Charman, Oliver 16 MSMS 2:24.90
7 Fox-Kirkham, Reuban 16 LSHA 2:25.30
8 Venables, Cameron 16 REAS 2:26.70
Heat 5o0f9 Finals Starts at 08:45 AM
1 Agko, Angelos 17 ABIS 2:20.70
2 Zaharewicz, Rowan 16 TEDL 2:19.70
3 Hall, Samuel 15 ELMS 2:19.47
4 Storck-Wihlidal, Adrien 17 ABIS 2:19.40
5 Toms, Charlie 18 MAXS 2:19.43
6 Gore, Andrew 19 cCoCYy 2:19.66
7 Ritchie, Callum 15 BRKS 2:20.40
8 Greaves, Farrleigh 16 SWDW 2:22.40
Heat 6 of9 Finals Starts at 08:48 AM
1 Holder, Jakob 17 TEDL 2:17.50
2 Barnard, Joe 17  WITS 2:17.30
3 Adams, Fynn 15 TEDL 2:16.90
4 Winstone, Evan 18 COCY 2:15.70
5 Davies, Iwan 16 COCY 2:16.40
6 Sartorius, Luca 17 POOW 2:17.10
7 Naumovich, Mikhail 18 WYCS 2:17.30
8 Parker, Zak 17 SWDW 2:19.36
Heat 7 of 9 Finals Starts at 08:51 AM
1 Mottram, Joseph 17  WINS 2:15.40
2 Mccarthy, Aden 17 BRKS 2:13.30
3 Edwards, Ross 15 COCY 2:12.10
4 Bello, Aquiles 16 ELMS 2:11.30
5 Hazell, Charles 20 WINS 2:11.80
6 Looker, Max 18 POOW 2:12.40
7 Dandy, Archie 16 LSHA 2:14.48
8 Palmer, Noah 18 LETS 2:15.44
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Heat 8 0f9 Finals Starts at 08:55 AM

1 Burston, Jack 17 LSHA 2:11.20
2 Smith, Monty 15 WYCS 2:10.30
3 Studley, Zack 18 POOW 2:09.81
4 Haigh, Marcus 16 WYCS 2:09.20
5 Chapman, George 19 CRWS 2:09.50
6 Parsons, Joseph 17 COCY 2:10.00
7 Fallon, Daniel 19 EPSS 2:10.80
8 Buxton, Joseph 21 REAS 2:11.30
Heat 9 of9 Finals Starts at 08:58 AM
1 Poulton, Luke 18 WYCS 2:07.90
2 Ireland, Johnny 16 MADS 2:06.80
3 Orpin, Aidan 16 SUTL 2:04.40
4 vander Leest, Hendrik 20 ELMS 2:00.60
5 Dodds, Oscar 18 LSHA 2:04.18
6 Fox-Wiltshire, Benjamin 19 COCY 2:04.90
7 Annis, David 18 RWSM 2:06.81
8 Jones, Andrew 20 RWSM 2:09.12
#502 Women 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f21 Finals Startsat09:01 AM
1 Semonella, Gavina 16 WWWS 1:12.80
2 Richmond, Charlotte 13 MAXS 1:10.80
3 Casasus Vie, Emma 12 WYCS 1:10.75
4 Mccready, Poppy 13 GUIS 1:10.30
5 Mytych, Victoria 13 STAS 1:10.30
6 Yin, Zhaowei 13 ABIS 1:10.80
7 Heap, Emelia 12 WYCS 1:11.12
8 Readhead, Amanda 47 MAXS 1:21.47
Heat 2 of21 Finals Startsat09:03 AM
1 Staniak, Rosalie 13 ELMS 1:09.65
2 Holder, Poppy 15 TEDL 1:08.83
3 Keeble, Flora 14 ABIS 1:08.80
4 Grove, Jemima 14  WYCS 1:08.50
5 Schurer, Megan 14 AMES 1:08.75
6 Slater, Bethan 15 CHAS 1:08.82
7 Ng, Kelly 13 BCCS 1:09.00
8 Popova, Kristiyana 13 SUTL 1:10.10
Heat 3 of21 Finals Startsat 09:05 AM
1 Butcher, Sienna 14 AMES 1:08.40
2 Dover, Eliza 15 CHAS 1:08.30
3 Parker, Lexi 16 EPSS 1:08.20
4 Wilkinson, Minnie 12 WWWS 1:08.10
5 Doughty, Isabella 15 CHAS 1:08.13
6 James, Hannah 15 SSHM 1:08.23
7 Way, Caitlin 15 TAMS 1:08.30
8 Sherman, Isabella 13 WYCS 1:08.40
Heat 4 of21 Finals Startsat 09:07 AM
1 De Meuter, Logan 14 WYCS 1:08.10
2 Bowen, Alexandra 14 GUIS 1:08.00
3 Adams, Holly 17 STAS 1:07.60
4 Williams, Megan 15 STAS 1:07.50
5 Simpson-Jones, Savannat 13  GUIS 1:07.50
6 Ma, Khloe 14 NEWS 1:07.80
7 lves, Kate 14 WYCS 1:08.00
8 Taylor, Isis 14 MSMS 1:08.10
Heat 5o0f21 Finals Startsat 09:08 AM
1 Chapman, Emily 16 AMES 1:07.40
2 Zhang, Lucy 16 WITS 1:07.20
3 Angiama, Sophia-Anne 14 SUTL 1:07.10
4 Kerley, Phoebe 13 SWDW 1:07.10
5 Sorrera, Hayley 16 SUTL 1:07.10
6 Adams, Ellena 16 WINS 1:07.18
7 Ulloa, Coco 14 WYCS 1:07.40
8 Writer, Annabelle 14 BRKS 1:07.40

Heat 6 0of21 Finals Startsat09:10 AM

1 Makkonen, Katie 13 wycs
2 Mccready, Emily 17 GUIS
3 Arrowsmith, Isabel 14 CHAS
4 Ramery, Savannah 14 WYCS
5 Thorp, Tilly 15 SUTL
6 Kelly, Lucy 18 LETS
7 Bogacki, Crystal 16 TAMS

8 Parashkevova, Gabriela 14 SUTL
Heat 7 of21 Finals Startsat09:12 AM

1 Cooper, Annabelle 15 WYCS
2 Brannigan, Keira 16 HISL
3 Cooper, Sophie 15 WWWS
4 Hill, Emma 13 TEDL
5 Caloudis, Sophia 13 THAS
6 Beattie, Maisie 15 LSHA
7 Chan, Isabelle 15 MSMS
8 Ward, Lauren 14 LETS
Heat 8of21 Finals Startsat 09:14 AM
1 Stevenson, Isabel 15 WINS
2 Keylock, Seren 13 AMES
3 Shah, Maya 13 WYCS
4 Costa-D'sa, Amy 14 WYCS
5 Ryan, Elizabeth 17 REAS
6 McGinley, Mollie 12 WYCS
7 Mason, Eliza 13 LSHA
8 Kelemen, Emma 16 WYCS
Heat 9of21 Finals Startsat09:15 AM
1 Richards, Flora 15 WINS
2 Valentine, Caitlin 15 WYCS
3 Baker, Marnie 14 EPSS
4 Chirita, Ivy 12 WYCS
5 Beasley, Eve 15 ABIS
6 Telling, Elizabeth 18 WYCS
7 Macdonald, Ella 16 REAS
8 Puszkarska, Betina 14 SWDW
Heat 10 of21 Finals Startsat 09:17 AM
1 Markell, Maddie 12 GUIS
2 Deakin, Ellena 16 TEDL
3 Conway, Zofia 16 ABIS
4 Gray, Charlie 15 WYCS
5 Boyce, Matilda 13 BRKS
6 Martin, Summer 14 WYCS
7 Wilkinson, Katie 17 ABIS
8 Kenny, Isabella 17 ABIS
Heat 11o0f21 Finals Startsat 09:19 AM
1 Hagberg, Olivia 12 GUIS
2 0'Driscoll, Esme 14 AMES
3 Howells-Davies, Lana 16 CRWS
4 Young, Caitlin 15 CRWS
5 Hutchon, Annie 13 LSHA
6 Findley, Grace 13 AMES
7 Stone, Lara 15 EPSS
8 Allen, Eve 15 HISL
Heat 12 of21 Finals Starts at 09:21 AM
1 Fox, Ella 15 WINS
2 Jones, Amy 15 SSTW
3 Langley, Lilly 17 POOW
4 Spencer, Saskia 14 CRWS
5 Pope, Rosie 15 THAS
6 North, Zara 13 GUIS
7 Wardell, Cari 15 COCY
8 Richmond, Layla 15 MAXS

1:06.94
1:06.80
1:06.76
1:06.70
1:06.70
1:06.77
1:06.90
1:07.03

1:06.60
1:06.46
1:06.40
1:06.29
1:06.40
1:06.41
1:06.50
1:06.65

1:06.20
1:06.19
1:06.10
1:05.98
1:06.02
1:06.10
1:06.20
1:06.22

1:05.80
1:05.78
1:05.65
1:05.60
1:05.63
1:05.70
1:05.80
1:05.90

1:05.50
1:05.44
1:05.25
1:05.10
1:05.11
1:05.30
1:05.48
1:05.60

1:05.10
1:05.00
1:04.90
1:04.80
1:04.90
1:04.91
1:05.00
1:05.10

1:04.70
1:04.50
1:04.29
1:04.20
1:04.21
1:04.40
1:04.66
1:04.80
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Heat 13 (#502 Women 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1 Jones, Maisie 14 COCY
2 Zadeh, Isabelle 16 GUIS
3 Stone, Issy 16 HISL
4 Barnard, Annabel 15 WITS
5 Ramery, Sienna 15 WYCS
6 Minehan, Hayden 16 BRKS
7 Galloway, Ruthie 15 TAMS
8 Surman, Aimee 16 WWWS
Heat 14 of 21 Finals Starts at 09:24 AM
1 West, Sienna 13 WYCS
2 Smith, Amelia 16 COCY
3 Forster, Danica 15 WYCS
4 Olah, Dora 15 WINS
5 Riach, Rebecca 15 HISL
6 Wynne, Emily 16 LSHA
7 Wells, Millie 17 LSHA
8 Westbury, Emily 17 NEWS
Heat 15o0f21 Finals Startsat 09:26 AM
1 Stork, Niamh 20 cocy
2 Chen, Tanzim 16 WYCS
3 Milner, Emily 16 GUIS
4 Green, Eilidh 19 WINS
5 Whaymand, Lily 13 MAXS
6 Ford, Katie 18 WINS
7 Wakefield, Beth 15 BCCS
8 Tyson, Neve 15 AMES
Heat 16 of 21 Finals Starts at 09:27 AM
1 Weaver, Poppy 17 TEDL
2 Darby, Daisy 16 TEDL
3 Gilbert, Lillie 18 CRWS
4 Heyden, Charlotte 15 WYCS
5 Holligan, Zara 17 CHAS
6 Williams, Rose 16 COCY
7 Gray, Edie 16 EPSS
8 Sichova, Michaela 15 BRKS
Heat 17 of 21 Finals Starts at 09:29 AM
1 Thornton, Bryony 18 REAS
2 Jackson, Sophia 20 SUTL
3 Lever, Hattie 16 WITS
4 Coupe, Freya 16 POOW
5 Ladell, Madison 19 BIUM
6 Sherrey, Eva 17 RWSM
7 Gallow, Emily 21 SUNS
8 Dodd, Holly 15 LETS
Heat 180f21 Finals Startsat 09:31 AM
1 Russell, Scarlett 18 CHAS
2 Dill, Drew 22 SUNS
3 Martin, Delilah 15 HSMS
4 King, Bethany 17 MSMS
5 Lopez, Amaia 18 CRWS
6 Chadwick, Phoebe 16 TEDL
7 Rautenbach, Tallulah-Ma( 14 LSHA
8 Leonard, Darcy 16 RSCS
Heat 19 of 21 Finals Starts at 09:32 AM
1 Dacey, Mollie 16 COCY
2 Keane, Bella 16 MAXS
3 Anderson, Rosalie 14 cCoCY
4 Morris, Lucy 17 CROL
5 Williams, Katie 15 WYCS
6 Evans, Gwenllian 15 COCY
7 Higginbotham, Eva 15 SWDwW
8 Latham, Tiffany 16 RWSM

1:04.10
1:04.00
1:03.80
1:03.80
1:03.80
1:03.98
1:04.10
1:04.10

1:03.60
1:03.59
1:03.56
1:03.42
1:03.50
1:03.59
1:03.60
1:03.70

1:03.30
1:03.20
1:03.00
1:02.99
1:03.00
1:03.06
1:03.20
1:03.30

1:02.89
1:02.80
1:02.60
1:02.40
1:02.56
1:02.77
1:02.83
1:02.95

1:02.21
1:01.99
1:01.94
1:01.67
1:01.92
1:01.95
1:02.06
1:02.27

1:01.57
1:01.34
1:01.13
1:01.10
1:01.10
1:01.30
1:01.40
1:01.59

1:01.00
1:00.70
1:00.30
1:00.30
1:00.30
1:00.40
1:00.80
1:01.04
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Heat 20 of21 Finals Startsat09:34 AM

1 Brabbin, Lily 19 ABIS 1:00.20
2 Farr, Anna 17 LSHA 59.88
3 Chapman, Brigitte 18 AMES 59.60
4 Pawlik, Julia 18 HISL 59.50
5 Hagberg, Emma 16 RSCS 59.52
6 Thornburg, Ella 18 CRWS 59.80
7 Jones, Bea 18 LSHA 59.90
8 Barras, Lauren 18 LETS 1:00.27
Heat 21o0f21 Finals Startsat 09:36 AM
1 Freeze, Ellie 16 SUTL 59.02
2 Harmer, Jessica 17 GUIS 58.90
3 Beynon, Annaliese 24 Ccocy 58.57
4 Compton, Annabelle 16 WYCS 56.40
5 Hempenstall, Amy 16 ELMS 58.40
6 Fox, Honor 17 COCY 58.80
7 Donovan, Kelsey 19 COCY 58.94
8 Grover, Lillie 17 RWSM X59.13
#503 Men 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Finals Startsat09:37 AM
2 Wong, Jayden 13 SUTL 3:06.30
3 Bawden, Xander 13 WYCS 3:05.80
4 Chou, Tsz Yui 13 GUIS 3:04.80
5 Browne, William 13 GUIS 3:04.87
6 Lawrence, Daniel 12 STAS 3:05.85
Heat 2 of6 Finals Startsat 09:41 AM
1 Balsys, Pranciskus 13 GUIS 3:03.60
2 Browning, Archie 14 AMES 2:54.68
3 Jenks, Gethin 14 SWDW 2:51.40
4 Young, Alex 14 LETS 2:49.95
5 Owen, Charlie 15 SWDW 2:50.10
6 McMillan-Cole, Ethan 13 BRIS 2:51.50
7 Bilokurov, Anton 14 STAS 3:01.80
8 Amiri, Mason 13 WITS 3:03.90
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Starts at 09:45 AM
1 Hill, Ernest 15 RSCS 2:46.56
2 Stafford-Davies, M] 16 CWSL 2:44.65
3 Beran, Crosby 16 HISL 2:42.50
4 Danilet, Victor 15 HISL 2:40.80
5 Robinson, Harry 14 RSCS 2:41.00
6 Chappels, Frank 17 POOW 2:42.90
7 Hole, Ethan 15 COCY 2:45.10
8 Bhatia, Advay 14 HISL 2:48.34
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 09:48 AM
1 Yang, Ziyang 14 ABIS 2:39.50
2 Gulyiyen, Arman 17 WYCS 2:39.00
3 Curzon, Henry 17 WYCS 2:38.50
4 Carter, Lucas 16 SWDW 2:37.70
5 Neaves, Jake 15 LSHA 2:37.90
6 Cheshire, Lucas 16 LETS 2:38.81
7 Cooper, Benjamin 16 WWWS 2:39.30
8 Gohar, Fabio 17 TEDL 2:40.10
Heat 5o0f6 Finals Startsat09:52 AM
1 Strong, Thomas 18 WYCS 2:33.50
2 Hutchison, Gregor 17 THAS 2:33.10
3 Jones, Oren 18 CRWS 2:32.57
4 Adams, Dominic 16 WYCS 2:31.00
5 Allen, Ralph 17 ABIS 2:32.10
6 Farthing, Oscar 15 THAS 2:32.86
7 Dunev, Victor 19 EPSS 2:33.31
8 Maaref, Adam 15 WYCS 2:34.10

Heat 6 of 6 Finals Startsat 09:55 AM

1 Sheppard, Rhydian 17 COCY 2:25.60
2 Carter, Freddie 18 SWDW 2:24.77
3 Beasley, Freddie 17 POOW 2:23.90
4 Buxton, Joseph 21 REAS 2:19.64
5 Walford, Nathan 19 WYCS 2:23.30
6 Sillah, Kayden 18 ABIS 2:24.70
7 Hickman, Lewis 17 RWSM 2:25.49
8 Williams, Thomas 17 GUIS 2:30.19
#504 Women 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f17 Finals Starts at 09:58 AM
1 Williams, Megan 15 STAS 35.60
2 Clifford, Maisie 16 TAMS 35.50
3 O'Driscoll, Esme 14 AMES 35.30
4 Slater, Bethan 15 CHAS 35.28
5 Angiama, Sophia-Anne 14 SUTL 35.30
6 Kirkman, Evie 15 WWWS 35.39
7 Keeble, Flora 14 ABIS 35.50
Heat 20f17 Finals Startsat09:59 AM
1 Davis, Tess 16 BRKS 35.00
2 Johansson, Klara 15 GUIS 34.70
3 Ramery, Savannah 14 WYCS 34.67
4 Caloudis, Sophia 13 THAS 34.60
5 De Meuter, Logan 14 WYCS 34.63
6 Butcher, Sienna 14 AMES 34.70
7 Ulloa, Coco 14 WYCS 34.90
8 Holder, Poppy 15 TEDL 35.28
Heat 3 of 17 Finals Startsat10:00 AM
1 Shackleton, Scarlett 16 GUIS 34.50
2 Sammut, Chloe 15 CRWS 34.40
3 Fallon, Lucy 16 EPSS 34.39
4 Pirlici, Anna 14 EPSS 34.23
5 Zhang, Lucy 16 WITS 34.24
6 Ng, Kelly 13 BCCS 34.40
7 Telling, Elizabeth 18 WYCS 34.40
8 Yin, Zhaowei 13 ABIS 34.60
Heat 4 of 17 Finals Starts at 10:02 AM
1 Keylock, Seren 13 AMES 34.03
2 Grove, Jemima 14 WYCS 33.98
3 James, Hannah 15 SSHM 33.93
4 Schurer, Megan 14 AMES 33.86
5 Golding, Mia 17 STAS 33.90
6 Parashkevova, Gabriela 14 SUTL 33.96
7 Thomas, Rhiannon 17 WINS 34.00
8 Sherman, Isabella 13 WYCS 34.09
Heat 5o0f17 Finals Startsat 10:03 AM
1 Beasley, Eve 15 ABIS 33.76
2 Mytych, Victoria 13 STAS 33.74
3 Taylor, Isis 14 MSMS 33.50
4 Parker, Lexi 16 EPSS 33.48
5 Coletta, Aila 12 GUIS 33.50
6 Casasus Vie, Emma 12 WYCS 33.61
7 Baker, Marnie 14 EPSS 33.75
8 Kenny, Isabella 17 ABIS 33.80
Heat 6 of 17 Finals Starts at 10:04 AM
1 Staniak, Rosalie 13 ELMS 33.40
2 Kelemen, Emma 16 WYCS 33.33
3 Bogacki, Crystal 16 TAMS 33.30
4 Doughty, Isabella 15 CHAS 33.28
5 Hayes, Scarlett 14 AMES 33.28
6 Adams, Holly 17 STAS 33.30
7 Adams, Ellena 16 WINS 33.37
8 Zadeh, Isabelle 16 GUIS 33.40
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Heat 7 (#504 Women 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

1 Mccready, Poppy
Kerley, Phoebe
Thorp, Tilly
Cairns, Felicity
Popova, Stiliyana
Shah, Maya
Raincock, Sienna
8 Richards, Flora

N O U W N

13
13
15
18
14
13
15
15

GUIS
SWDW
SUTL
REAS
SUTL
WYCS
LETS
WINS

Heat 8o0f17 Finals Startsat 10:06 AM

-

Corfield, Holly
Sichova, Michaela
Forster, Danica
Gray, Charlie
Galloway, Ruthie
Cooper, Sophie

N O Ul WwN

Riach, Rebecca
Fox, Ella

@

16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

WINS
BRKS
WYCS
WYCS
TAMS
WWWS
HISL
WINS

Heat 9of 17 Finals Starts at 10:08 AM

1 Sorrera, Hayley
Clewlow, Kara
Ginsburg, Emily
Jeffery, Millie
McGinley, Mollie
Allen, Eve

Brassington, Lucy

N O Ul W N

@

Westbury, Emily

16
16
17
17
12
15
17
17

SUTL
MAXS
MSMS
CHMS
WYCS
HISL
cocy
NEWS

Heat 10 0of 17 Finals Starts at 10:09 AM

1 Arrowsmith, Isabel
Chapman, Brigitte
Costa-D'sa, Amy
Stevenson, Isabel
Keane, Bella
Wright, Olivia

Norris, Lucinda

N O Ul W N

(o]

Beattie, Maisie

14
18
14
15
16
15
18
15

CHAS
AMES
WYCS
WINS
MAXS
AMES
LSHA
LSHA

Heat 110f17 Finals Startsat 10:10 AM

1 Jones, Maisie
Stone, Issy
Brannigan, Keira
Olah, Dora
Mccready, Emily

West, Sienna

N o Ul W N

Findley, Grace

(o]

Puszkarska, Betina

14
16
16
15
17
13
13
14

cocy
HISL
HISL
WINS
GUIS
WYCS
AMES
SWDW

Heat 12 of 17 Finals Startsat 10:11 AM

1 Chirita, Ivy
Barnard, Annabel
Conway, Zofia
Stone, Lara
Wilkinson, Katie
Machin, Sophie

N o s wN

Faherty, Eva

[ee]

Tyson, Neve

12
15
16
15
17
14
15
15

WYCS
WITS
ABIS
EPSS
ABIS
AMES
FARS
AMES

Heat 13 of 17 Finals Starts at 10:12 AM

1 Brooke, Neve
Palmer, Priya
Chapman, Emily
Gallow, Emily
Ricketts, Martha
Bleazard, Poppy
Richmond, Layla

N O W

Anderson, Rosalie

17
19
16
21
17
17
15
14

RSCS
WINS
AMES
SUNS
RWSM
POOW
MAXS
cocy

33.20
33.16
33.03
33.00
33.00
33.15
33.19
33.20

32,92
32.85
32.81
32.80
32.80
32.82
32.90
32.96

32.80
32.70
32.70
32.64
32.70
32.70
32.76
32.80

32.59
32.50
3241
32.39
32.40
3243
32.55
32.60

32.28
32.22
32.14
31.96
32.10
32.20
32.26
32.30

31.89
31.79
31.77
31.55
31.72
31.78
31.80
31.94

31.49
3141
31.40
31.31
31.34
31.40
31.45
31.50
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Heat 14 of 17 Finals Startsat10:14 AM

1 Gilbert, Lillie 18 CRWS 31.21
2 Dodd, Holly 15 LETS 31.10
3 Surman, Aimee 16 WWWS 31.00
4 Thornton, Bryony 18 REAS 30.94
5 Dacey, Mollie 16 COCY 31.00
6 Leonard, Darcy 16 RSCS 31.06
7 Lambert, Lilly 15 LETS 31.17
8 Hagberg, Emma 16 RSCS 31.23
Heat 150f17 Finals Startsat 10:15 AM
1 Gray, Edie 16 EPSS 30.88
2 Brabbin, Lily 19 ABIS 30.80
3 Russell, Scarlett 18 CHAS 30.75
4 Smith, Kreswin 18 AMES 30.60
5 Chen, Tanzim 16 WYCS 30.70
6 Latham, Tiffany 16 RWSM 30.80
7 Lever, Hattie 16 WITS 30.85
8 Ramery, Sienna 15 WYCS 3091
Heat 16 of 17 Finals Starts at 10:16 AM
1 Watts, Megan 16 SWDW 30.30
2 0 Callaghan, Faye 19 COCY 30.21
3 Jones, Amy 15 SSTW 30.00
4 Dewsbury, Daisy 19 BRKS 29.20
5 Williams, Katie 15 WYCS 29.39
6 Kelly, Lucy 18 LETS 30.19
7 King, Bethany 17 MSMS 30.30
8 Truswell, Ava 15 BRKS 30.30
Heat 17 of 17 Finals Starts at 10:17 AM
1 Moores, Charlotte 21 GUIS 28.81
2 Compton, Annabelle 16 WYCS 28.80
3 Pawlik, Julia 18 HISL 28.60
4 Tanir, Duru 22 CocYy 27.79
5 Huggins, Jes 16 POOW 28.48
6 Thornburg, Ella 18 CRWS 28.60
7 Lee, Edith 14 COCY 28.81
8 Harmer, Jessica 17 GUIS 29.00
#505 Mixed 10 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals Startsat10:18 AM
1 Zaferi, Klea W14 MSMS 19:20.52
2 Galley, Amber W19 WYCS 19:17.40
3 Roach, Lexie W14 LCSS 19:05.10
4 Holt, Ava W17 TEDL 18:50.80
5 Harrison, Madeleine ~ W20 REAS 19:03.52
6 Boyce, Matilda W13 BRKS 19:11.69
7 Riach, Rebecca W15 HISL X19:18.24
8 Teggarty-Sparks,Ida W13 TEDL 19:21.60
Heat 2of4 Finals Startsat10:38 AM
1 Stavar Albarral, Bianca W15 LCSS 18:43.37
2 Wiseman Lee, Thea W16 TEDL 18:38.08
3 Cooper, Annabelle W15 WYCS 18:23.80
4 Allinson-Rodrigues, JoshM16 TEDL 18:06.30
5 Slinn, Esmee W15 LSHA 18:16.50
6 Rupesinghe, Minagi W19 WYCS 18:28.63
7 Watts, Olivia W15 LSHA 18:40.65
8 King, Sophie W15 SWDW 18:50.10
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat 10:58 AM
1 Bethell, Alicia W16 WYCS 18:01.70
2 Dickinson, Maisie W17 WYCS 17:57.68
3 Treanor, Liam M17 HISL 17:47.00
4 King, Charley M16 THAS 17:24.30
5 Rupesinghe, Charan M17 WYCS 17:43.60
6 Adams, Fynn M15 TEDL 17:47.90
7 Lawrence, Alfie M17 STAS 17:59.72
8 Workman, Alfie M15 SWDW 18:03.60

Heat 4 of4 Finals Startsat11:16 AM

1

O N O voAs W

Schwiderski, Jackson
Mould, Benjamin
Raw, James
Williams, Sam
Bamborough, Jack
Parra-Manzo, Alan
Parry, Rufus

Flack, Oliver

M16
M19
M17
M17
M16
M17
M16
M17

WYCS
WYCS
LSHA
WYCS
cocy
MADS
WYCS
TEDL

17:05.00
16:55.30
16:35.61
16:16.99
16:30.90
16:44.80
16:55.80
17:18.80




